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Name Agency Email Address 

Judy Krauthamer MACOORA Judith.Krauthamer@macoora.org 

Bob Tudor DRBC Robert.Tudor@drbc.state.nj.us 

John Yagecic DRBC John.Yagecic@drbc.state.nj.us 

Josh Kohut Rutgers/IMCS kohut@marine.rutgers.edu 

Bob Connell NJDEP Bob.Connell@dep.state.nj.us 

Erik Silldorff DRBC/Delaware erik.silldorff@drbc.state.nj.us 

Walt Boyton CBL Chesapeake Bay boynton@umces.edu 

Mark Trice MD DNR Mtrice@dnr.state.md.us 

Chris Heyer YSI cheyer@ysi.com 

Kevin Sellner CBOS sellnerk@si.edu 

Jim Nickels Monmouth U jnickels@monmouth.edu 

Eoin Howlett ASA ehowlett@asascience.com 

Matt Oliver UofD moliver@udel.edu 

Ru Morrison NERACOOS   Ru.Morrison@neracoos.org 

Darcie Couture ME darcie.couture@maine.gov 

Tom Shyka GMRI tom@gomoos.org 

Paul Currier NH DES paul.currier@des.nh.gov 

Todd Callaghan MA CZM Todd.Callaghan@state.ma.us 

Al Hanson URI akhanson@uri.edu 

Jim O'Donnell UCONN james.odonnell@uconn.edu 

Matt Lyman CTDEP matthew.lyman@po.state.ct.us 

Debra Hernandez SECOORA debra@secoora.org 

Sarah Haines UNC Chapel Hill sara_haines@unc.edu 

Denise Sanger SC SeaGrant Denise.Sanger@scseagrant.org 

Shannon Barry SC DHEC berrysk@dhec.sc.gov 

Dwayne Porter USC dporter@inlet.geol.sc.edu 

Bob Weisberg USoFL weisberg@marine.usf.edu 

Elizabeth Cheney GA DNR Coastal Resources Division Elizabeth_Cheney@coastal.dnr.state.ga.us 

Doug Levin NOAA, Chesapeake Bay Program doug.levin@noaa.gov 

Heath Kelsey  UMCES-NOAA Partnership heath.kelsey@noaa.gov 

Gabrielle Canonico IOOS Gabrielle.Canonico@noaa.gov 

Rob Ragsdale IOOS Rob.Ragsdale@noaa.gov 

Zdenka Willis IOOS Zdenka.S.Willis@noaa.gov 



 Jawed Hameedi NOAA Jawed.Hameedi@noaa.gov 

Rob Magnien NOAA Rob.Magnien@noaa.gov 

Gary Carter NOAA/NWS Gary.Carter@noaa.gov 

Doug Wilson NOAA/Chesapeake Bay/MACOORA Doug.Wilson@noaa.gov 

Alan Lewitus NOAA Alan.Lewitus@noaa.gov 

John Ingram NOAA John.Ingram@noaa.gov 

Linda Lillycrop USACE on Loan to NOAA Linda.S.Lillycrop@usace.army.mil 

Ray Chapman USACE  Raymond.s.chapman@usace.army.mil 

David Soballe USACE David.M.Soballe@usace.army.mil 

Eric Vowinkel USGS/NJWSC/Delaware/MACOORA vowinkel@usgs.gov 

Pixie Hamilton USGS/NWQMC/DELMARVA pahamilt@usgs.gov  

Tracy Hancock USGS/NWQMC/VA thancock@usgs.gov 

Dave Grayson USGS/NE Region  dgrason@usgs.gov 

Joel Blomquist USGS/Chesapeake jdblomqu@usgs.gov 

Eric Strom USGS/SE Region ewstrom@usgs.gov 

Nate Booth USGS/Wisconsin nlbooth@usgs.gov 

Chuck Spooner EPA, Headquarters Spooner.Charles@epa.gov 

Renee Searfoss USEPA R3 Delaware Searfoss.Renee@epa.gov 

Jami Montgomery EPA Montgomery.Jami@epa.gov  

Henry Walker EPA Walker.Henry@epa.gov 

 


